

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2292/2023 CM(5345/2023)
c/w CCP(S) 502/2023

SHABIR AHMAD LONE

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Saima Mehboob, Adv

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

Through: Ms. Rekha Wang no, GA.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
22.04.2026

Pleadings in this case are complete.

List for consideration on 10-07-2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

22.04.2026

Sarvar